
Nr crt.
Nr. 

Concurs
Pilot Etapa I

Etapa 

a II-a

Etapa 

a III-a

Etapa 

a IV-a

Etapa 

a V-a
TOTAL

1 624 NEAMTU VICTOR 14 14 12.5 14 54.5

2 613 TALIANU ALEXANDRU 12.5 12.5 14 12.5 51.5

Nr crt.
Nr. 

Concurs
Pilot Etapa I

Etapa 

a II-a

Etapa 

a III-a

Etapa 

a IV-a

Etapa 

a V-a
TOTAL

1 644 MARIN EDUARD 24 24 21 14 0 83

2 608 BRESCAN ALEXANDRU 21 19 19 17 0 76

3 609 GHEORGHE ALEXANDRU 19 4 24 21 0 68

4 644 NITA IANCU 0 21 17 16 0 54

5 608 PARNUS DORIN 0 17 16 0 0 33

6 670 ROGOZ IOAN 0 0 0 24 24

7 621 TURCU DRAGOS 0 0 0 19 19

8 657 COTARLA CLAUDIU 0 0 0 15 15

         

Nr crt.
Nr. 

Concurs
Pilot Etapa I

Etapa 

a II-a

Etapa 

a III-a

Etapa 

a IV-a

Etapa 

a V-a
TOTAL

1 601 BONCESCU ROBERT 21 17 24 24 0 86

2 607 STAN OCTAVIAN 19 24 19 0 62

3 633 ACHIMOIU BOGDAN 24 0 21 0 0 45

4 608 BRESCAN ALEXANDRU 21 17 0 0 0 38

5 637 DRAGUSANU CIPRIAN 0 21 16 0 0 37

6 631 TOMULESCU ANDREI 0 0 17 16 0 33

7 654 PRESURA DANIIL 0 0 0 21 21

8 671 BORDA LAUREAN 0 0 0 19 19

9 649 PAVEL CONSTANTIN 0 0 0 17 17

10 632 BOGDAN CALIN 0 0 15 0 0 15

11 610 NITA IANCU 4 0 0 0 4

CLASAMENTE  CNRC 2018

H1

H2

JUNIORI BUGGY



Nr crt.
Nr. 

Concurs
Pilot Etapa I

Etapa 

a II-a

Etapa 

a III-a

Etapa 

a IV-a

Etapa 

a V-a
TOTAL

1 612 BERBECARU MIHAI 19 21 19 21 80

2 600 TICUTA GHEORGHE 24 24 4 17 69

3 615 PLESA MIHAI 0 4 24 24 52

4 630 UNGUREANU GABRIEL 17 0 17 0 34

5 642 ISPAS LUCIAN 16 0 16 0 32

6 617 COMAN MARIUS 21 0 0 0 21

7 636 BOCARCEL RADU 0 0 21 0 21

8 671 GRIGORESCU EUGEN 0 0 0 19 19

9 627 GHEORGHE LIVIU 4 0 0 0 4

Nr crt.
Nr. 

Concurs
Pilot Etapa I

Etapa 

a II-a

Etapa 

a III-a

Etapa 

a IV-a

Etapa 

a V-a
TOTAL

1 647 BOROS EMIL 21 0 24 24 69

2 638 MEDAN ROMEO 24 0 21 21 66

3 616 BODEA DAN 19 4 19 4 46

4 665 COSTACHE PETRE 4 0 0 19 23

5 608 BRESCAN ALEXANDRU 0 20 0 0 20

6 610 NITA IANCU 0 0 0 0 0

Nr crt.
Nr. 

Concurs
Pilot Etapa I

Etapa 

a II-a

Etapa 

a III-a

Etapa 

a IV-a

Etapa 

a V-a
TOTAL

1 603 DUNAVATU CRISTIAN 21 24 21 21 87

2 722 LAMBESCU TIBERIU 24 21 17 24 86

3 629 RANDASU IULIAN 4 19 24 19 66

4 628 MITARU SILVIU 19 17 0 0 36

5 639 FLOREA DANIEL 0 0 19 0 19

Nr crt.
Nr. 

Concurs
Pilot Etapa I

Etapa 

a II-a

Etapa 

a III-a

Etapa 

a IV-a

Etapa 

a V-a
TOTAL

H3

SUPER BUGGY - B3

H4

BUGGY 1600 - B2



1 605 SERBAN VASILE 21 24 24 21 90

2 619 RIZOIU ADRIAN 24 19 17 24 84

3 603 DUNAVATU CRISTIAN 19 17 17 15 68

4 620 PATROI FLORIN 0 0 19 0 19

5 626 TENE MARIAN 17 0 0 0 17

Nr crt. Echipa Etapa I
Etapa 

a II-a

Etapa 

a III-a

Etapa 

a IV-a

Etapa 

a V-a
TOTAL

1 SPRINT CLUB MIOVENI 17 17 20 20 74

2 PROCAR RACING PITESTI 20 20 15 13 68

3 RAIDERI TG. JIU 15 15 17 15 62

4 ABC RALLY TEAM SIBIU 0 0 0 17 17

Nr crt.
Nr. 

Concurs
Pilot Etapa I

Etapa 

a II-a

Etapa 

a III-a

Etapa 

a IV-a

Etapa 

a V-a
TOTAL

1 600 TICUTA GHEORGHE 20 18 0 20 58

2 619 RIZOIU ADRIAN 16 20 5 10 51

3 612 BERBECARU MIHAI 15 14 4 18 51

4 722 LAMBESCU TIBERIU 12 17 2 17 48

5 610 NITA IANCU 0 13 20 11 44

6 609 GHEORGHE ALEXANDRU 5 10 19 8 42

7 601 BONCESCU ROBERT 13 5 12 12 42

8 607 STAN OCTAVIAN 14 11 16 0 41

9 647 BOROS EMIL 18 0 7 15 40

10 603 DUNAVATU CRISTIAN 6 15 3 16 40

11 615 PLESA MIHAI 0 12 8 19 39

12 605 SERBAN VASILE 8 19 0 7 34

13 638 MEDAN ROMEO 19 0 0 13 32

14 644 MARIN EDUARD 9 4 15 2 30

15 629 RANDASU IULIAN 11 16 0 3 30

16 608 BRESCAN ALEXANDRU 0 8 17 0 25

17 624 NEAMTU VICTOR 0 9 11 5 25

18 633 ACHIMOIU BOGDAN 7 0 14 0 21

19 646 PARNUS DORIN 0 2 18 0 20

20 637 DRAGUSANU CIPRIAN 0 6 13 0 19

21 617 COMAN MARIUS 17 0 0 0 17

22 613 TALIANU ALEXANDRU 0 3 10 4 17

23 621 TURCU DRAGOS 0 0 0 14 14

24 642 ISPAS LUCIAN 10 0 0 0 10

OPEN

 ECHIPE



25 616 BODEA DAN 2 7 0 0 9

26 631 TOMULESCU ANDREI 0 0 9 0 9

27 654 PRESURA DANIIL 0 0 0 9 9

28 632 BOGDAN CALIN 0 0 6 0 6

29 671 BORDA LAUREAN 0 0 0 6 6

30 630 UNGUREANU GABRIEL 4 0 0 0 4

31 627 GHEORGHE LIVIU 3 0 0 0 3

32 626 TENE MARIAN 1 0 0 0 1

33 628 MITARU SILVIU 0 1 0 0 1

34 636 BOCARCEL RADU 0 0 1 0 1

35 670 ROGOZ IOAN 0 0 0 1 1

36 620 PATROI FLORIN 0 0 0 0 0




